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Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for KITCHENAID
KCM5150B0

WATER TANK, CARAFE, AND FILTER PARTS
For Models: KCM5150B0, KCW515ERD
KitchenAid. (Onyx Black) (Empire Red) T Al A
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WATER TANK, CARAFE, AND FILTER PARTS
For Models: KCM5150B0, KCM515ERQ

KiztchenAid.
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W10138065

8211997
8211999
8211960
8211961
8211546
8211969

W10121097
W10121098

8211977
8211976

Literature Parts

Use and Care
Guide

Repair Parts List
Link, Lid

Brew Basket Assy
Filter, Goldtone
Scoop, Coffee
Filter, Charcoal
Lid, Carafe
Onyx Black
Empire Red
Thermal Carafe
Assembly

Onyx Black
Empire Red
Housing

(Not Serviced)
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(Onyx Black) (Empire Red)

10 CUP COFFEEMAKER
W/THERMAL CARAFE
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

4-07 Litho in U.S.A. (skr)
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Part No. 8211997 Rev. A



